FLITZ
SKU
Part #

California SB 258
Product Right To Know Ingredient Disclosure

Faucet Wax Plus
PW 026

Ingredient Name

Water

Distillates (petroleum), hydrotreated light
Anhydrous Aluminum Silica
Polydimethyl Siloxane

Wax Emulsion

Tall Oil Fatty Acid

2-amino-2-methyl propanol
Hydroxyethylcellulose

Bronopol (INN)

Yellow Dye

Sodium Nitrate
5-chloro-2-methyl-2H-isothiazol-3-one
2-methyl-2H-isothiazol-3-one

CAS #
7732-18-5
64742-47-8
66402-68-4
63148-62-9
N/A
61790-12-3
124-68-5
9004-62-0
52-51-7
N/A
7631-99-4
26172-55-4
2682-20-4

Revision Date: 10/29/2019

Functional Purpose
dilutant
solvent
polishing agent
glossifier
coating
emulsifier
neutralizer
thickener
preservative
colorant
preservative
preservative
preservative
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